

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 722/2010

United India Insurance Co Ltd
-----Appellant
Versus
Chandra Mani Kasliwal And Others
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1368/2021
Chandramani Kasliwal W/o Shri Naresh Kasliwal
-----Appellant
Versus
United India Insurance Company Limited
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Bhanu Prakash Verma for Ms. Archana Mantri
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Sharma for Ms. Suruchi Kasliwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN
Order

06/11/2024

1. List before another Bench.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J